wn“l“ S[Hl[s 2017 48th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #64: $1,500 No-Limit Hold'em/Pot-Limit Omaha 8-Handed M
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Miranda

Entries: 1058 Remaining Players (at EOD): 158
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,428,300

X AL -

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1 Alfie Adam London, GB 14,900 Miranda/621/1
2 Matt Affleck MILL CREEK, WA, US 45,000 Miranda / 620/ 3
3 Daniel Aharoni Forest Hills, NY, US 21,200 Miranda / 600 / 4
4 Ankit Ahuja CHARLOTTE, NC, US 71,500 Miranda /638 /1
5 Rick Alvarado ONTARIO, CA, US 84,400 Miranda /603 /4
6 Timothy Ballejo Amarillo, TX, US 112,900 Miranda /619/6
7 Raghav Bansal IN 19,900 Miranda /627 /6
8 Nicholas Baris UTICA, NY, US 102,000 Miranda / 601/ 2
9 Barny Boatman HENDON, GB 14,500 Miranda /637 /2
10 Bob Bounahra BELIZE CITY, BZ 35,900 Miranda/621/5
11 Guy Bowles WIMBELDON, , GB 60,000 Miranda /638 /4
12 Fernando Brito LAURO DE FREITAS, , BR 87,100 Miranda /602 / 6
13 Joseph Brown BOLIVAR, MO, US 32,400 Miranda /602 / 8
14 Adam Brown BELLEVUE, WA, US 24,300 Miranda / 610/ 3
15 Konstantin Bucherl RENGENSBURG, , DE 25,000 Miranda /609 / 7
16 John Bunch LAS VEGAS, NV, US 15,900 Miranda /639/5
17 Shawn Busse MASSAPEQUA, NY, US 46,800 Miranda / 636/ 2
18 Ashly Butler Metairie, LA, US 86,600 Miranda / 610/ 2
19 Jeremiah Callahan OYSTER BAY, NY, US 34,000 Miranda /628 /6
20 Tom Cannuli Cape May, NJ, US 84,000 Miranda / 627 / 2
21 Wei Chang Foster City, CA, US 51,300 Miranda/ 611/ 3
22 Robert Cheung VANCOUVER, BC, CA 12,300 Miranda /603 /8
23 Victor Choupeaux SAINT BRIEVE, FR 192,000 Miranda /636 /6
24 Wesley Clark SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US 10,600 Miranda / 602/ 2
25 Maxx Coleman WICHITA, KS, US 79,600 Miranda /628 /1
26 Fabio Colonese Sao Paulo, , BR 26,700 Miranda / 600/ 3
27 Bernardo Da Silveira Dias BR 117,200 Miranda /636 /7
28 Bas De Laat Sweiqi, MT 36,500 Miranda / 600/ 7
29 Chad Deberry Fleming Island, FL, US 55,000 Miranda /637 /1
30 Ivan Deyra Le Teich, , FR 77,700 Miranda / 609 / 4
31 Gabriele Digiuseppe Rome, , IT 98,400 Miranda / 621/ 8
32 Mario Diliberto Doylestown, PA, US 175,000 Miranda /639 /4
33 Connor Drinan Arlington Heights, IL, US 23,000 Miranda /637 /4
34 Rafi Elharar IL 16,900 Miranda/ 611/ 4
35 Gal Erlichman Tel-Aviv, IL 18,900 Miranda /609 / 6
36 Jay Farber SANTA BARBARA, CA, US 49,400 Miranda /621 /6
37 Victor Figueroa Miami Beach, FL, US 59,400 Miranda /602 / 4
38 Andrew Finamore King, NC, US 2,600 Miranda /610/5
39 Zahir Gilani Markham, ON, CA 37,400 Miranda / 610/ 8
40 Erich Gmur us 11,300 Miranda/ 610/ 1
41 Ryan Goindoo PORT OF SPAIN, TT 112,000 Miranda /602 / 7
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Nathaniel Greenwald
Jeff Gross

Steve Gross
Michael Haag
Ramin Hajiyev
Millard Hale
Brent Harpe
Jiahuan He

Dan Healey

Juha Helppi

Kate Hoang

John Holley
Jesper Hoog
Michael Horchoff
Mark Hughes
John Hulett
Kevin lacofano
Jared Jaffee
Farhad Jamasi
Adam Johnson
Stephen Johnson
Chris Karambinis
Tom Kearney
Mark Kelsall

Alex Khodaverdian
Naoya Kihara

Demosthenes Kiriopoulos

Loren Klein
Chance Kornuth
Patrik Korsar
Simon Lam
Sebastian Langrock
Ryan Laplante
Doanh Le

Paul Leckey

Sean Legendre
Christopher Leslie
Mark Liedtke
Edward Lin

Manig Loeser
Steven Loube
Xixiang Luo
Patrick Mahoney
Slimane Mameche
Jeffrey Manning
Tom Marchese
Zachariah Marchiondo
Alex Massman
Ville Mattila
Matthew McEwan
William Mcgrotty
Pablo Melogno

Highland Park, NJ, US
ANN ARBOR, MlI, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
BAKU, , AZ
Kalamazoo, Ml, US
Greenville, NC, US
Dorchester, MA, US
FORT GRATIOT, MlI, US
HELSINKI, , FI

Federal Way, WA, US
DESTIN, FL, US
Grodinge, , SE

River Ridge, LA, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Sherman Oaks, CA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
Ocoee, FL, US
KANSAS CITY, MO, US
EUGENE, OR, US
Park Ridge, IL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Hyde, , US
Sunnyvale, CA, US
TOKYO, JP
TORONTO, , CA
Verdi, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Stockholm, , SE
BROOKLYN, NY, US
AT

BRAINERD, MN, US
Downey, CA, US
BALLYMENA, IE
Metairie, LA, US
Portland, OR, US
Manassas, VA, US
Morgan Hill, CA, US
Bad Homburg, , DE
Norcross, GA, US

CN
LAKELAND, tn, US
DUINGT, , FR

Portsmouth, VA, US
BOONTON, NJ, US
Albuquerque, NM, US
CALABASAS, CA, US
ORIMATTILA, , FI

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
Glen Rock, NJ, US

uy

12,500
22,300
126,500
31,300
69,000
55,500
25,700
115,400
71,000
132,300
40,500
29,200
25,500
11,400
75,100
6,300
24,900
114,900
95,800
29,500
11,300
81,700
14,100
9,800
21,000
58,500
140,200
15,600
14,100
122,000
70,800
24,500
245,000
11,800
36,900
34,500
9,100
65,200
32,000
44,300
29,800
70,400
67,700
39,600
24,100
79,000
9,000
57,200
63,700
9,200
34,500
55,400

Miranda / 609/ 3
Miranda / 628/ 2
Miranda / 609/ 2
Miranda /619 /8
Miranda /636/5
Miranda / 620/ 8
Miranda /611/7
Miranda /627 /8
Miranda /611 /5
Miranda / 601/ 8
Miranda /619 /5
Miranda /628 /8
Miranda /601 /7
Miranda / 630/ 2
Miranda /603 /6
Miranda /618 /5
Miranda /630 /4
Miranda / 630/ 8
Miranda /621 /7
Miranda /612 /4
Miranda / 636/ 3
Miranda /601 /6
Miranda / 611/ 2
Miranda /627 /7
Miranda / 620/ 2
Miranda /612 /5
Miranda /627 /5
Miranda / 638/ 8
Miranda /637 /7
Miranda / 630/ 1
Miranda /629 /7
Miranda / 601/ 3
Miranda /619 /4
Miranda /629 /5
Miranda /618 /1
Miranda / 600/ 5
Miranda /618 /2
Miranda /602 /1
Miranda / 620/ 5
Miranda /638 /7
Miranda /612 /2
Miranda / 603/ 3
Miranda /618 /4
Miranda / 620/ 1
Miranda /609 /1
Miranda /637 /5
Miranda / 638/ 3
Miranda / 602 / 3
Miranda /612 /3
Miranda /629 /1
Miranda /629 /4
Miranda / 629/ 8
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Friedrich Meyer
Christopher Meyers
Tom Midena

John Moore

Chris Moorman
Carlos Mortensen
Vincent Moscati
Michael Murphy
Sylvain Naets

Ivan Naumov
Johnny Neckar
Khorchidian Nichan
Saya Ono

Todd Orgel

Joseph Palma
Nikolaos Panopoulos
Tyler Patterson
Eric Penner
Andrew Peplinski
Tsakov Petko
Bruno Politano
Soheb Porbandarwala
Jeremy Putthoff
Damjan Radanov
Mark Radoja

Uri Reichenstein
Jesse Rockowitz
MARCOS ROGERIO DE SIQUEIRA
Keith Romanovitz
Orlando Romero
Darrell Rutledge
Kevin Saul

David Schwind
Nikolai Sears

Jack Shea

Shannon Shorr
Jagdeep Singh
Michael Smith
Tomas Soderstrom
Benjamin Sriqui
James St Hilaire
Martin Staszko
Adam Swan

Kory Swekla
Andrew Talbot
Esther Taylor-Brady
Andrew Teng
Jeremy Tinsley
Sergei Tolkachov
Quan Tran

Allan Vrooman
Adam Webster

ULM, DE

Kenmore, NY, US
BROOKLYN, MI, US
COLUMBIA, MD, US
BENFLEET, GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VERPLANCK, NY, US

HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA, US

Berchem,, BO

Saint Petersburg, , RU
Mountain View, CA, US
LB

Cerritos, CA, US
ROCKVILLE, MD, US
Bensalem, PA, US
Athens, , GR

Everett, WA, US
West Palm Beach, FL, US
North Branch, Ml, US
Homestead, FL, US
Fortaleza Teara, , BR
STAMFORD, CT, US
Thornton, CO, US
MEMPHIS, TN, US
GUELPH, ON, CA

Tel Aviv, IL
COLUMBUS, OH, US
BR

Salem, MA, US
AMARILLO, TX, US
PFAFFTOWN, NC, US
Warrenwville, IL, US
CARMEL, IN, US
DAVISBURG, M, US
PFAFFTOWN, NC, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

us

SASKATCHEWAN, SK, CA
SE

Sunrise, FL, US

Glen Burnie, MD, US
TRINEC, , CZ

Goleta, CA, US
Emeryville, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Portland , OR, US
LONDON, , GB
WOODVILLE, TX, US
Belmont, CA, US
Monterey Park, CA, US
GREENVILLE, NC, US
Rochester, NY, US

27,500
33,700
4,900
19,900
200,500
41,400
41,600
75,000
4,800
69,800
18,800
165,500
29,200
127,600
60,000
52,000
17,900
22,200
10,300
60,400
13,500
138,700
42,400
48,000
18,500
5,300
43,500
24,400
18,700
7,200
8,400
22,400
195,100
24,200
50,000
118,500
36,700
27,000
115,500
45,100
43,200
4,400
25,100
13,300
17,700
112,400
8,600
7,300
19,300
75,500
25,400
14,000

Miranda /637 /8
Miranda /637 /6
Miranda / 603/ 2
Miranda / 600/ 1
Miranda / 601/ 1
Miranda /609 /5
Miranda /628 /4
Miranda/611/1
Miranda /621 /2
Miranda /618 /7
Miranda /612 /1
Miranda /627 /3
Miranda /629 /3
Miranda /628 /3
Miranda /639 /8
Miranda /630 /6
Miranda /629 /6
Miranda /602 /5
Miranda /609 / 8
Miranda /627 /1
Miranda /639 /7
Miranda / 619/ 3
Miranda /630/5
Miranda /618 /6
Miranda /638 /6
Miranda /618 /3
Miranda /638 /5
Miranda / 630/ 7
Miranda / 620/ 7
Miranda / 620/ 4
Miranda /603 /1
Miranda / 619/ 2
Miranda / 620/ 6
Miranda / 600/ 8
Miranda /603 /7
Miranda / 600/ 6
Miranda /611/6
Miranda / 638 /2
Miranda / 601/ 4
Miranda /621 /4
Miranda / 621/ 3
Miranda / 636/ 8
Miranda /628 /7
Miranda / 610/ 6
Miranda / 630/ 3
Miranda / 639/ 2
Miranda / 636/ 1
Miranda / 636/ 4
Miranda / 628 /5
Miranda / 629/ 2
Miranda /637 /3
Miranda /612 /8
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Tom West
Taylor Wilson
Steven Wolansky
Kenneth Wong
Steven Wylie
Pavols Xanthopoulos
Robin Ylitalo
Bryce Yockey
Casey Yontz
Daniel Zack

Igor Zektser
Xinyan Zhou
Tobias Ziegler

LOS ALTOS, CA, US
Wheeling, WV, US
COOPER CITY, FL, US
Richmond, BC, CA
Onl Signup-No City, NJ, US
Olivebridge, NY, US
us

Los Angeles, CA, US
COLUMBUS, OH, US
Princeton, NJ, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Alpharetta, GA, US
Bruhl, , DE

39,000
14,000
1,900
72,300
81,500
18,800
124,700
162,000
14,300
57,400
32,100
47,100
12,100

Miranda /611/8
Miranda /612 /7
Miranda / 601/ 5
Miranda /619 /7
Miranda / 600/ 2
Miranda/ 610/ 4
Miranda /639 /6
Miranda /619/1
Miranda / 618/ 8
Miranda /639 /1
Miranda /627 / 4
Miranda /612 /6
Miranda /610/7






